	William Horn	
Assessor's Parcel Number: 1420-07-117-017	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS DOLLHEVADA	
Recording Requested By:	2004 JAN 20 PM 2: 14	
Name: William Horn	WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER	
Address: 859 MEADOW VISTA DR.	3/5 PAID K 2 DEPUTY	
City/State/Zip Carson City, NV 89705-6	956	
Real Property Transfer Tax:		
Peccarion of Homestean		
(Title of Document)		

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

0602389 BK0104PG05839

## DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD

(CHECK ONE)	(**) The first of the control of	
■ MARRIED (Filing joint Declaration)	☐ Single, Widow or Unmarried Person	
☐ MARRIED (as sole and separate property)	tara mangahiki kingginganinin iki makan sa matawa manga manga manga tara anga tara anga tara anga tara anga ta	
☐ By Husband (filing for joint benefit of both)	☐ Single Head of Family	
☐ By Wife (filing for joint benefit of both)	Other: (Describe)	
☐ By Trustee of Trust (Personal Living Trust)		
(CHECK ONE)		
<b>∀</b> HOUSE □ MOBILE HOME	□ CONDOMINIUM UNIT □ TOWNHOUSE	
	n J. and Agnes A, husband and wife as Joint Tenants the following named persons is/are residing on the land premises (or mobile	
home, condominium unit, townhouse) as follows: W. Located at (street address): 859 Meadow Visi	La Drive	
City of Carson City County	of Douglas , State of Nevada, and more particularly described on and commonly known address) Lot G5, as shown on the final	
	tates, Phase 5 recorded in the office of the Dougla	
	on September 24, 2001, in book 0901, at page 5362	
	EGSETION together with the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or	
the described mobile home as a Homestead.  (CHECK ONE)	e describe, together with the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or	
No former Declaration of Homestead has been		
This Declaration of Homestead constitutes ar	abandonment of the former Declaration recorded on	
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand	Your hands on	
William A How M.	James A. Horn	
Signature of Declarant	Signature of Declarant	
William J. Horn Jr.	Agnes A. Horn	
Print or type name here	Print or type name here	
STATE OF NEVADA )		
) \$8.		
county of <u>Carson</u> Cty)		
On this 7th day of January	, 2004, personally appeared before me, a Notary Public,	
Bill Horn and Agnes t	toγ Λ , personally known	
to me to be the person(s) whose name is subscribed to	the above instrument who acknowledged that + he carecuted the instrument.	
LHA	YER HER	
Signature of Notary Public	Notary Publico State Ωb)\ Appointment No. 03-84040-3	
My commission expires:	My Appt. Expires Sept. 8, 2007	
Please consult an attorney it	you doubtenessours seems purpose	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMEN	TTO THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY	
Bill and Agnes Horn Name:		
859 Meadow Vista Drive		
Address:		
City, State, Zip: Carson City, NV 89705	-6956	
This Alliance Constitution of the Constitution		
United Alliance Group, LLC (702) 946-1139 3080 South Durango Drive, Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 89117   www.go-uag.com		